SEncan

Product: Angle Grinder Art.No. 5410328

Sk ru 4Lt
2 —€ &= F78-13-18-19-20-23
| e ~244 &,

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.8




SeEncan

Product:Angle Grinder

Art. No. 5410325

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1| BER Out Flange 10305001082 1| 45 WLk Housing 10101001147 1
2 |Wb#E Fr100 Grinding Wheel 100mm 21201006043 1 | 46 [HZ5ER Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
3| R Inner Flange 10305001081 1| 47 |EBURETSTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 2
4 |WEEE100 Wheel Guard 100mm 10401001046 1 | 48 [z Capacitor 10603001001 1
5 (4 Output Spindle 10301001151 1| 49 [PEtR Trademark 20401001039 1
6 |Bidig Dust Proof Cover 10401002015 1 | 50 [¥kLkdE Terminal block 30802008 1
T |HPHAEMIBETMAX 14 [Screw MAX 14 30201011 4 | 51 |HiEZk2X0.75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006018 1
8 |Hii Front Cover 10203004021 1 | 52 [JA% Back Cover 10101003044 1
9 |0JEME44 () X2 0 Ring 44X2 10102003088 1 | 53 [H4iE Cord Sleeve 10102001014 1
10 |#H7K6201-2RS Bearing 6201-2RS 30103181 1| 54 [wiRTF20 Wrench 21201002057 1
11 |FLAI B2 R 32 Circlip 32 30302014 1 | 55 |[fUF4%EM8 Side Handle 21201001044 1
12 | KHED# Big Gear 10302009063 1 | 56 [Skicdlrk Gear box complete 10701001096 1
13 |VREH i 7&HK0709 Needle Bearing HKO709  |30101011 1
14 |y B iRETMA X 8 Screw M4 X8 30201161 1
15 |EMHIEI2ETMAX6  |Screw MAX6 30201043 1
16 |fifih ik 0il Storage Block 21201007010 1
17 iR (H) 0il Storage Board 10401004009 1
18 |8y Self-lock Pin 10306001034 1
19 |07 (k) X1 0 Ring 7X1 10102003129 1
20 [k Front Head 10201004287 1
21 [ Paf g ETMAX 22 [Screw MAX 22 30201025 1
22 | EBURETST4 X 22 Screw ST4X 22 30202032 4
23 |HPisE Spring 10303001120 1
24 |EBilE Self-lock Cup 10101007176 1
25 |7SHUREEMS Nut M8 30501038 1
26 |/NE S Small gear 10302009020 1
27 |PHA8X17X0.3 Washer 8X17X0. 3 30403171 1
28 |HiEE Rectangular Circle 10102003205 1
29 |4Hi7K628 Bearing 628 30103182 1
30 | Bl S Bearing Cup 10204004177 1
31 |#T Armature 10502001325 1
32 [B4XE Air Deflector 10101005044 1
33 | e Tnsulation Washer 10101006004 1
34 |4fiA&607-2RS Bearing 607-2RS 30103039 1
35 |HRAT & Bearing Bush 10102002010 1
36 | BURETST4X 65 Screw ST4X65 30202050 2
37 |ET Stator 10501001222 1
38 |Hah Name Plate 20302009008 1
39 | EBURETST3X 8 Screw ST3X8 30202009 2
40 [Fill 22 Brush Holder 10606001083 2
41 |BRRI6X9 Carbon Brush 6X9 10605001134 2
12 |#E5% Spring 10303002004 2
43 |JFK Switch 10601001098 1
44 |TFRAG L R Switch Cup 10102004038 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022. 8




	541032S爆炸图
	541032S爆炸图清单

